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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022 Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Varsity VAULT
v UB BB X 1 Deerfield Hannah Agins 9.20
1 Deerfield 3365 3225 3175 3185 129.50 2 Deerfied  Riley Soroka 8.25
Deerfield Emily Meyers 8.15
2 Maine East 3060 2745 31.15 2880 118.00 4 Manetast  Tiffany Tonsul 8.10
5  Deerfield Skylar Londo 8.05
6 Deerfield Kate Puharich 7.85
7 Maine East Megan Espinoza 7.75
8  Maine East Dannika Olea 7.70
9 Maine East Vidhi Soni 7.05
Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022 Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 Deerfield Hannah Agins 8.50 1 Deerfield Hannah Agins 8.70
2 Deerfield Skylar Londo 8.05 2 ManeEast  Megan Espinoza 8.10
3 Deerfield Riley Soroka 7.95 3 Deerfield Emily Morrison 7.90
4 Deerfield Emily Meyers 7.75 4  Deerfield Kate Puharich 7.75
5 Deerfield Emily Morrison 7.50 5T Manefast  Ariel Aguilera 7.70
6T Mmanefast  Ariel Aguilera 7.45 5T Manekast  Tiffany Tonsul 7.70
6T ManeEast  Megan Espinoza 7.45 7 Manekast  Dannika Olea 7.65
8 Manetast  Tiffany Tonsul 7.05 8  Deerfield Riley Soroka 7.40
9 Manetast  Vidhi Soni 5.50 9  Deeffield Emily Meyers 7.35
10 Mainefast  Vidhi Soni 7.05
Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022 Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Hannah Agins 8.70 1 Deerfield Hannah Agins 35.10
2 Deerfield Riley Soroka 8.15 2 Deerfield Riley Soroka 31.75
3 ManeEasst  Megan Espinoza 7.80 3 ManeEasst ~ Megan Espinoza 31.10
4  Deerfield Skylar Londo 7.60 4 MmaneBast  Tiffany Tonsul 29.70
5  Deerfield Emily Morrison 7.40 5 Manetast  Vidhi Soni 26.60
6 Deerfield Kate Puharich 7.20
7 Maine East Dannika Olea 7.15
8  Maine East Vidhi Soni 7.00

9 Manetast  Tiffany Tonsul 6.85
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Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Deerfield

2 Maine East

) uB BB

2295 1625 2295

1270 820 17.95

FX

19.50

16.85

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

Deerfield

Maine East

Deerfield

Deerfield

Deerfield

Maine East

JV UNEVEN BARS

Ali Rice

Mireya Lima

Ali Dreher

Abby Elbaum
Ainsley Battle
Senami Aromavo

6.85
5.10
5.00
4.40
4.35
3.10

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

3T

3T

3T

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Deerfield

Maine East

Deerfield

Deerfield

Maine East

Deerfield

Deerfield

Maine East

Ali Rice

Mireya Lima

Ali Dreher

Emma Jones

Natalie Kowalkowski
Ainsley Battle

Abby Elbaum
Senami Aromavo

6.90
6.45
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.15
5.90
4.10

81.65
55.70

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

JV VAULT

1 Deerfield Ali Rice

2 Dpeerfield  Ali Dreher

3 Deerfield  Ainsley Battle

4 MaineEast  Senami Aromavo

5 Manefast ~ Natalie Kowalkowski

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

1T Deerfield

1T Deerfield

3  Deerfield

4 Maine East

5 Deerfield

6  Maine East

7  Maine East

8 Deerfield

9 Maine East

Ali Dreher 7.80
Ali Rice 7.80
Abby Elbaum 7.35
Mireya Lima 6.50
Emma Jones 6.45
Natalie Kowalkowski 6.10
Senami Aromavo 5.35
Ainsley Battle 5.15
Lan Ihsan 410

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

1  Deerfield

2 Deerfield

3 Deerfield

4 Maine East

JV ALL AROUND
Ali Rice 29.40
Ali Dreher 26.80
Ainsley Battle 23.05
Senami Aromavo 19.05

7.85
7.70
7.40
6.50
6.20
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Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

1 Maine East

2 Deerfield

) uB BB

1740 755 14.00

1470 1015 1295

FX

1260 51.55
1170 49.50

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Deerfield

Deerfield

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Briana Blangiardo
Grace Han

Abril Arriaga
Steph Vu

Samia Kashmiri

6.30
3.85
3.05
2.30
2.20

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1

Deerfield

Maine East

Deerfield

Maine East

Maine East

Briana Blangiardo
Steph Vu

Grace Han

Abril Arriaga
Samia Kashmiri

7.10
5.70
4.60
3.80
3.10

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

I

Frosh/Soph VAULT

Deerfield Briana Blangiardo

Deerfield Rekayla Johnson

Maine East Abril Arriaga
Maine East Steph Vu

Maine East Samia Kashmiri

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Deerfield

2 Deerfield

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

Briana Blangiardo
Grace Han

Steph Vu

Samia Kashmiri
Abril Arriaga

6.85
6.10
5.85
4.95
3.20

Deerfield vs Maine East — Thu Jan 20, 2022

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Briana Blangiardo 28.15
2 ManeEasst  StephVu 19.65
3 Maine East Abril Arriaga 16.05
4 ManeEast  Samia Kashmiri 15.85
5 Deerfield  Rekayla Johnson 6.80

7.90
6.80
6.00
5.80
5.60



